
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

70A 

55 

28 

95 

243 

59 

347 

18A 

2 

51A 

19 

21 

28 

3A 

621 

74 

12 

44 

99 

57 

51 

37 

55A 

70 

25A 

107 

9 

56 

50 

Name 

Joey Bojalad 

Bill Schwacke 

Randy Williams 

Marcus Jones 

Kenneth Greenberg 

Mark Gobble 

Rich Maloumian Jr. 

Tom Brown 

Steven Davison 

Jesse Darrow 

Dave Morgan 

Jason Ramage 

Peter Lambrinos 

Frank Morelli 

Larry Smith 

Richard Rzepkowski 

Arnold Carbaugh Jr 

Allen Goode 

Tom Ragonetti 

Michael Zappa 

Jim Holody 

Ted Hershey 

Doug Faust 

Stephen Coole 

Taz Squire 

V Carl George 

Bruce Parker 

Glen Moore 

Andrew Moore 

Class 

4FM1 

4BP 

4AP 

3DP 

3DP 

3CP 

1GP 

3EP 

4AP 

1FP 

1CS 

1CS 

3NC 

4AP 

1FP 

1FP 

1F 

3CP 

4FM2 

3GT 

1GP 

1FP 

1FP 

1F 

3EP 

1FP 

3NA 

1HP 

3DP 

Best Tm 

2:21.140 

2:22.050 

2:24.837 

2:27.368 

2:27.538 

2:27.757 

2:30.398 

2:31.808 

2:32.472 

2:33.461 

2:36.089 

2:36.768 

2:36.786 

2:37.472 

2:37.991 

2:38.064 

2:38.311 

2:38.413 

2:39.160 

2:42.731 

2:43.992 

2:44.014 

2:44.160 

2:47.653 

2:52.693 

2:53.913 

2:56.932 

3:01.123 

2nd Best 

2:22.594 

2:22.288 

2:26.552 

2:28.841 

2:28.656 

2:32.482 

2:33.401 

2:37.961 

2:33.771 

2:33.586 

2:38.629 

2:37.254 

2:37.303 

2:38.388 

2:40.204 

2:38.454 

2:38.694 

2:39.616 

2:39.165 

2:43.999 

2:45.889 

2:44.569 

2:49.741 

2:54.969 

2:57.680 

3:01.836 

Year 

1960 

1955 

1966 

1964 

1964 

1959 

1956 

1963 

1962 

1965 

1968 

1962 

1971 

1961 

1962 

1962 

1969 

1967 

1956 

1970 

1959 

1972 

1972 

1979 

1975 

1959 

1990 

1955 

1965 

Make/Model 

Elva MK VI - Prototype. 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Jaguar XKE 

MG B 

Morgan 44 

Elva Courier 

Austin Healey 100-4 

Triumph Spitfire 

Jaguar E Type Coupe 

Triumph Spitfire 

Austin Mini Cooper S 

Morris Mini 

Volvo 142E 

Chevrolet Corvette 

MG Midget 

MG Midget 

Lynx B 

Triumph TR4A 

Alfa Romeo Special 

TVR Vixen 

MG A Twin Cam 

MG Midget 

mg midget 

Lynx B 

MGB Roadster 

MG A 

Mazda Miata 

MGTF Roadster 

MG MGB 

Color 

White 

Yellow/Green 

Green/Yellow 

Black/Gold 

Black/Red 

Blue 

Blue 

Blue/White 

White/Green/Yellow 

Green/White 

Blue 

White/Black/Blue 

White/Blue 

Green 

White/Red 

Blue/Yellow 

White 

White/Blue 

Black 

Blue 

Blue/White 

White/Blue 

Blue/Black 

Blue/Silver 

Black/White 

White/Blue/Black 

White/Maroon 

Green/Yellow 

Hometown 

Sewickley PA 

West Chester PA 

Towanda PA 

Moseley VA 

Hollywood FL 

Moneta VA 

Fort Washington PA 

Tierra Verde FL 

Arlington NJ 

Williamsport PA 

Georgetown ON 

West Lincoln ON 

Pickering ON 

Evanston IL 

Richmond VA 

Livonia NY 

Horseheads NY 

Virginia Beach VA 

Denver CO 

Allison Park PA 

London ON 

Conesus NY 

Webster NY 

Winter Garden FL 

Lincolnville ME 

Brentwood TN 

Camillus NY 

DeLand FL 

Stroudsburg PA 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Hilliard US Vintage Grand Prix 

Group  1 3 4 

Group 1 3 4 Practice 1 

Practice started at 13:32:31 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/7/2023 13:30 


